FIN 332
Activity 6.2
Please use MS Excel to answer the following questions. Please upload the completed excel file onto Canvas.
Please use MS Excel to 
	Par Value
	Coupon Rate
	coupon dollars
	Years to Maturity
	Yield to Maturity
	Price
	Frequency
	nperpy

	$1,000.00 
	
	
	10
	4.00%
	$1,412.94 
	Annual
	

	$1,000.00 
	5.00%
	
	
	7.50%
	$1,182.56 
	Semi-Annual
	

	$1,000.00 
	2.50%
	
	15
	
	$907.63 
	Annual
	

	$1,000.00 
	11.00%
	
	8
	11.00%
	
	Semi-Annual
	

	$1,000.00 
	0.00%
	
	8
	11.00%
	
	Semi-Annual
	



